Contract are the provisions of the African Development Bank Standard Bidding
Document: Procurement of Goods.

8. Bids must be delivered to the above office on or before OC> / /2018 at 11:00
a.nu prompt and must be accompanied by a security using of 850,000
FCFA (eight hundred andfifty thousand)

9. Bids shall remain valid for 120days after the deadline for the submission
prescribed above

10. Bids will be opened in the presence of bidders' representatives who choose to
attend, on /2018 starting 12:00 noon in the Conference Hall of
Grassfield U at the same address.